
Use this GUIDE to determine the amount 
of mulch you will need for your yard. 

Don’t forget to consider areas around pools, patios, playgrounds, 
and gardens when calculating your mulch needs. 

Buying in bulk saves you a bundle! Be sure to ask our staff 
about bulk delivery discounts today! 

Still not sure? Be sure to check out our website for interactive 
charts and calculators or ask a sales specialist to assist you! 

atlantic-mulch.com

Mulch
cu/yd

Size / Lot Size
in Acres Bags Supersac

Delivery Truck/
(Cost Savings)*

13-26

* Cost Savings: The average price of a bag of mulch is $4.25. The 
average bulk delivery price is $24 for Premium Quality Triple Mulch 
Shredded Bark.

1-2

8-10

15-20

20+

1 ($31-48)

1 ($250 - $312)

1 ($468 - $625)

1 ($625+)

104-130

195 - 260

260+20+ cu

15-20 

8-10 

1-2
/ .1

/ .2

/ 1+

/ .5



Use this COMPARISON CHART to help 
you determine which mulch is right for you. 

We are here to help and we will gladly assist you in 
finding the product that is perfect for you. 
If you still have questions, please ask any member 
of our staff or visit us at

atlantic-mulch.com

Mulches Durability
Color 

Longevity
Erosion 
Control

Nutritional 
Value Price

Triple Shredded 
Hardwood Bark 
Mulch Fair Excellent Best6 months $

Pine Bark 
Mini-Nuggets

Better Poor Excellent9 months $$

Designer 
Mulches

Best Fair Good18 months $$$

Cedar Mulch
Best Fair Good6 months $$$$

Certified 
Playground 
Mulch Best Fair Poor8 months $$

Scotts 
NatureScapes

Best Good Good1 year, 
guaranteed

$$$$




