## SINUGE ?

Use this **GUIDE** to determine the **amount** of mulch you will need for your yard.

Size / Lot Size in Acres	Mulch cu/yd	Bags	ATLANTIC MULCH  1 Cuble Yard  SUPPESSAC But Makin Sort & Slove Supersac	Delivery Truck/ (Cost Savings)*
S / .1	1-2	13-26	1-2	1 (\$31-48)
M / .2	8-10	104-130	8-10	1 (\$250 - \$312)
1.5	15-20	195 - 260	15-20	1 (\$468 - \$625)
<b>X</b> / 1+	20+ cu	260+	20+	1 (\$625+)

<sup>\*</sup> Cost Savings: The average price of a bag of mulch is \$4.25. The average bulk delivery price is \$24 for Premium Quality Triple Mulch Shredded Bark.

**Don't forget to consider areas around** pools, patios, playgrounds, and gardens when calculating your mulch needs.

**Buying in bulk saves you a bundle!** Be sure to ask our staff about bulk delivery discounts today!

**Still not sure?** Be sure to check out our website for interactive charts and calculators or ask a sales specialist to assist you!

atlantic-mulch.com

## MHA KIND?

Use this **COMPARISON CHART** to help you determine which mulch is **right for you**.

Mulches	Durability	Color Longevity	Erosion Control	Nutritional Value	Price
Triple Shredded Hardwood Bark Mulch	Fair	6 months	Excellent	Best	\$
Pine Bark Mini-Nuggets	Better	9 months	Poor	Excellent	\$\$
Scotts NatureScapes	Best	1 year, guaranteed	Good	Good	\$\$\$\$
Designer Mulches	Best	18 months	Fair	Good	\$\$\$
Certified Playground Mulch	Best	8 months	Fair	Poor	\$\$
Cedar Mulch	Best	6 months	Fair	Good	\$\$\$\$

We are here to help and we will gladly assist you in finding the product that is perfect for you.

If you still have questions, please ask any member of our staff or visit us at

atlantic-mulch.com